•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

SurroundVideo® G5 Mini IP Megapixel Cameras	 Specifications
Model Numbers
Ordering Information
Model Specific Features
12MP AV12586DN WDR AV12566DN WDR
AV12585DN AV12565DN
20MP AV20585DN AV20565DN
Accessories
AV-CRMA Corner mount adapter
AV-FMA Flush mount for MegaDome® Series and SurroundVideo® G5 Mini
AV-JBA* Junction box adapter
AV-PMA Pole mount adapter
AV-PMJB Pendant mount with 1.5" NPT standard
AV-WMJB Wall mount with 1.5" NPT standard
MD-CAP Mounting cap for MegaDome® Series and SurroundVideo® G5 Mini
Model Resolution Configuration Frame Rate Features
AV12586DN 12MP 180° Panoramic 10fps WDR Binning
AV12566DN 12MP 360° Panoramic 10fps WDR Binning
AV12585DN 12MP 180° Panoramic 10fps - Binning
AV12565DN 12MP 360° Panoramic 10fps - Binning
AV20585DN 20MP 180° Panoramic 7fps - Binning
AV20565DN 20MP 360° Panoramic 7fps - Binning
* Replacement part for AV-PMJB and AV-WMJB
Dimensions